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Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

Family Pack, Sliced

Quarter Loin 
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

3.48Fresh, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
3-Lb. Bag
Medium 
Yellow Onions1.986-Oz., Blackberries, 

Raspberries Or 1-Lb.
Red Ripe Strawberries2/$7

3.48
24-Oz., Selected
Rogerwood
Lumberjack Sausage

2.98
Fresh Bone-In
Pork Butt Steaks Or 
Country Style
Pork Ribs

Lb. 6.98
27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh
Pork Loin Fillets

Ea.1.98
2 to the Pack
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

Lb.

4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb. 5.98
Beef
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

1-Pc.

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Chips

14.5 To 15-Oz., 
Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

5/$5

8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

2.98

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

2/$5 2/$7

22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans

2/$5

12 To 16.8-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
General Mills 
Cereal

2/$7

Refreshing, Selected Varieties
2-Liter Coke  
Products

2/$4

7-Oz., Selected 
Dessert Pies Or
Banquet  
Pot Pies

5/$5

4-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s  
Uncrustables

3.48

GO HOG WILD FOR 
GAME DAY GRILLIN’

10-Lb. Bag
Creamy Russet  
Potatoes4.98

®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, OCT. 9 - 
SUNDAY, OCT. 12, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
28 To 40-Oz.,
Selected Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18.56 To 20.6-Oz., 
Selected
Tony’s  
Pizza

SALE PRICE

7.98
2.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Shredded Or 
Chunk Cheese

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. OCTOBER 8 THRU TUES. OCTOBER 14, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



12-Oz., Selected
Mueller 
Egg Noodles

2.784.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna 
Sausage

.88

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Alfredo Sauce

2.48
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Savings  Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

16-Oz.
Crisco
Vegetable Oil

3.48

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Cambell’s 
Soup

2/$3

24-Pack, 8-Oz. Bottles
Nestle  
Pure Life Water

3.98

8.85 To 14.6-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Dinner Kits

3.48 12.67 To 31.78-Oz.
Selected
Little Debbie
Big Packs

2/$10

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Broth

1.78

12-Lb. Match Light Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal

11.98

4.6 To 7.2-Oz., Selected 
Pasta Or
Rice-A-Roni Rice

5/$5

100-Ct.
Lipton Black 
Tea Bags

4.98

20-Oz.
Armour  
Beef Stew

2.98

12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

3.98

15 To 15.5-Oz., Selected
Food Club
Canned Beans

.88

24-Ct.
Simply Done  
Bowls

2.48

35.3-Oz.
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer

6.98

7.75-Oz., Selected
Van Camp’s  
Beanee Weenee

1.48

8.4 To 14.1-Oz., Selected
Quaker 
Instant Oatmeal

3.98

16-Oz.
Crav’n Flavor 
Saltine Crackers

1.78

20-Oz. Loaves
Nature’s Own
Butterbread

2/$6

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes

3/$4

28 To 29-Oz., Sauce Or 
Selected
Hunt’s Tomatoes

2.48

6 To 12-Pk, Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Microwave Popcorn

4.48

5-Oz.
Mahatma  
Yellow Rice

.88

1-Oz.
IGA Chili 
Seasoning

2/$1

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

3/$7

23.5 To 24-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Pasta Sauce

1.78

8-Oz., Selected Elbow 
Macaroni Or Spaghetti
Mueller’s Pasta

5/$5

6.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
Fritos Or
Cheetos

2/$8

2-Ct., Selected
Lipton  
Soup Mix

1.98

16-Oz.
Food Club 
Lasagna Noodles

1.78

6-Oz. Selected
Purina  
Beggin’ Strips

3.78

Savings  Savings  

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

10-Ct., Selected
Folgers K-Cup  
Coffee

6.98

4-Ct., Brawny Paper Towels 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Quilted Northern 
Bath Tissue

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

128 To 150-Oz., Selected
Purex Liquid 
Detergent

SALE PRICE

10.98
2.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE



14-Oz., Selected
Coffee Mate 
Cold Foam

3.98

15-Oz., Selected
Hormel Chili 
No Beans

2.98

6-Ct., Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

4.78
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DAIRY & FROZEN

SCORE BIG WITH GAME DAY MUST.HAVES!

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

2.98
16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles

3.98
19 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Potatoes

3.98
6 To 20-Ct. Oreo Or
Drumsticks
Bars Or Cones

8.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Cottage Cheese

1.98
16-Oz., Selected Chunk Or
Food Club  
Shredded Cheese

3.98 11.7 To 13-Oz.
IGA Texas 
Toast Or 
Garlic Bread2.98 4 To 9-Ct., Vanilla Twist Cones 

Or Selected
Blue Bunny Mini 
Cones Or Sandwiches

4.48

5 To 10-Ct., Selected 
Cinnamon Rolls, 
Crescent Rolls Or
Pillsbury 
Grands!1.98 16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected

Pillsbury 
Cookie Dough

3.98
8 To 11-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

3.98
46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue 
Bunny 

3.98

28-Oz., Selected
Starbucks 
Creamer

4.98 Dozen, Grade A, 
Extra Large
Egglands Best   
White Eggs3.48 7-Oz., Selected

Bagel  
Bites

2/$5
16-Oz., Selected
Mayfield
Ice Cream Pints

2.48

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

6.98

16-Oz.
Breakstone’s
Sour Cream

2.78

12-Oz., Selected Wing, Golden Or
Frank’s  
RedHot Sauce

3.98

15 To 24-Oz., Selected Salsa, 
Picante Sauce Or
Pace Queso Dip

3.48

32-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

2.18

16 To 18.4-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker
Brownie Mix

3.48

15-Oz., Selected
Hormel Chili   
W/ Beans

2.38

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*tel 
Blend

1.78

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack Corona Extra,
Light Or Familiar

16.99

12-Oz. Cans
18-Pack Budweiser
Or Bud Light

16.99

12-Oz. Bottles
12-Pack Dos Equis
XX Lager Or Amber

11.99
12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Coke Products

12.99

.5-Liter Bottles
24-Pack
Dasani Water

4.99

Selected
2-Liter
Coke Products

2/$4
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Lb.

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

”Great For Baking”
Spaghetti, Butternut 
Or Acorn Squash

.98Lb.
6 To 9-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

2/$6
Farmer’s Finest
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.78Lb. Large
Carving 
Pumpkins

6.98
1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet
Carrots

.98

32-Oz., Red
Carolina Pride 
Sausage 
Links4.98

16-Oz. Family Pack, 
Prime Fresh 
Sliced 
Smoked Ham6.98

1.5-Lb., Rogerwood
Bun Master
Hot Dogs3.98

16-Oz., Sea Best
Salmon  
Fillets

6.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw  Shrimp7.98

16-Oz.
Sea Best
Perch Or 
Flounder Fillet4.98 USA Fresh

Catfish
Nuggets2.19Lb.

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick 
Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   
Bologna1.48

20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub Kit6.98

10 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Land O’ Frost
Lunchmeats5.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium Deli 
Lunch Meat3.48

20-Oz.. Chicken & 
Dumplings Or
Star’s  
Brunswick Stew

6.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

3-Count
Large  

Slicing 
Tomatoes

2.98

16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Jamestown 
Roll Pork
Sausage2.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links3.98

20-Ct., Country
Purnell’s 
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98

24-Oz. Stack Pack
Carolina 
Pride Thick 
Cut Bacon

8.98
 
45-Oz., Regular
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

11.98

16-Oz., Regular 
Or Spicy
Curly’s 
Pulled Pork 
BBQ4.98

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Fridays 
Baby Back Ribs8.98

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

Family Pack
Fresh
Chicken  
Drumsticks1.48

Beef
Boneless
Bottom  
Round Steak

6.98

Frozen
Bone-In  
Turkey 
Breast1.68

Springer Mtn. Farms
15-Piece
Chicken
Pack2.48

6-Oz., Pillow Pack
Hormel Sliced  
Pepperoni

3.48

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag
IQF
Agro Mid 
Joint Wings20.00

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Hot Dogs1.48

4-Lb. Bag
Armour 
Meatballs12.00

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Beef
Boneless 

Top Sirloin 
Steaks

7.98Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Imported Sweet
Seedless  

Navel 
Oranges

5/$5
3-Lb. Bag

Medium 
Yellow  
Onions

1.98

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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11-Oz., Selected
Brach’s  
Candy Corn2.98

8.57 To 10.83-Oz., 
Selected Twix, Milky Way, 3 
Musketeers Or
Fun Size Candy 
Variety Packs2/$10

10.59-Oz., Fun Size
Snickers 
Chocolate Candy2/$10

9.5 To 10.57-Oz., Selected
M&M’s 
Fun Size Candy2/$10

10.5-Oz., Snack Size
Reese’s Peanut 
Butter Cups2/$10

10.2-Oz. Baby Ruth Or
Butterfinger 
Fun Size Candy5.98

10.58 To 10.72-Oz., Fun Size
Starburst Or  
Skittles Candy3.98

TRICK OR TREAT CANDY!TRICK OR TREAT CANDY!
while supplies last



27 To 92-Ct., Selected
Always  
Pads Or Liners

8.98

10.9 To 12.5-Oz., Selected
Head & Shoulders 
Shampoo Or 
Conditioner

6.98

24-Ct., Liquidcaps 6 To 
12-Oz., Selected ZzzQuil, Or
NyQuil Or DayQuil 
Liquid Cold & Flu

1-Lt., Mouthwash Or 3.3 
To7.2-Oz., Selected
Crest 
Toothpaste
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10.98

4.98

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout  to redeem offer.

SAVE $10SAVE $10

REWARDS 
MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating brands: 
Crest, Always, DayQuil, Nyquil, Head & 

Shoulders, Soft Soap or Irish Spring

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $30 IN PARTICIPATING 
HEALTH & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!


